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Product Datasheet

CW-NZz-0177

Log Periodic Antenna

Key Features
Frequency: 800MHz-6G
90° SMA Female Connector

Dimensions 200*150*1.5mm
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1. Antenna Electrical Characteristics

Band (MHz)
Frequency (MHz)
VSWR

Efficiency (%)

Peak Gain (dBi)
Impendance (Ohm)

Polarisation

Max. Input Power (W)

Connector Type

800MHZ-6G
<2.0
62.18%
5.79
50

Vertical

10

90° SMA Female

2. Material and environmental characteristics

External structure

Inner structure

Cable Type

Connector Type
Dimensions (mm)

Antenna color

Operation Temperature
Storage Temperature
Antenna Storage life(year)
Substance Compliance

N/A
Connector/PCB
N/A
90° SMA Female
200*150*1.5MM
Green
-40 to +80
-40 to +80
10
ROHS
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Antenna Measurement Conditions:
Mounted on Ground Plane of 280 x 80 mm
Measured in Certified 3D Anechoic Chamber
The network analyzer is Agilent 5071c

The comprehensive tester is Agilent cmv500

Crooone
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4.1 VSWR
Trc1 SWR 1U/ Ref1U Cal 1
S11
— 10
— 9
— 7
— 5
— 4
— 1
Ch1 fb Start 300 kHz Pb 0dBm Stop 8 GHz

10/26/2023, 4:47 AM
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4.2 Efficiency
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4.4 3D&2D Radiation Patterns

g00.0MHz H+V, BT 33.8% Back View
Fa

1.29
-0.56
-2.4
-4.24
-6.08
-r.a2
-9
-11.81
-13.45
-15.258
-17.14
-18.98
-20.82
-22 66
-24.5
-26.35
-28.19
-30.03

800.0MHz Total(E1-XZ), Max= 1.05dBi 800.0MHz Total(E2-Y Z), Max= 0.87dBi

20 10 03,10 5 20 10 0,310 5
30 s a0 30 ' a0

90, X
100
110

120
130

160 "L160 160
170180 170 170180 170

=160

WWW.cowinantenna.com



https://www.cowinantenna.com/products/

COWIN Product Datasheet

1000.0MHz H+Y, BT 41.5% Back View
1.22
-0.63
-2.47
-4.31
-6.15
-7.99
-9.54
-11.68
-13.52
-156.36
1721
-19.05
-20.89
-22.73
-24.87
-26.42
-28.26
= 301

1000.0MHz Total(E1-XZ), Max=0.07dBi 1000.0MHz Total(E2-vZ), Max=0.83d5i
g 10 Dﬂ%E*lL‘I 20 g 10 Dﬂ%ﬂm 20
-30 312 30 -30 -312 20
-40 742 40 -40 712 40
-E0 T

50

&0

90, X <80
-100 100 -0
110 -1

120 - 120

160 -160 160
-170 180 170 170 180 170

o180
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2000.0MHz H+V, BIT: 49.8%

Fd

2000.0MHz Totall E1-XZ), Max=2.02dBi
g 10 &5%110 20

-0 13
-40 260
-50 560
0 -10.68
70
-80
80
-100
-110
-120

160 470 180 170 =

Back View

2000.0MHz Total{ E2-Y Z), Max=5.31dBi
A0 0.2 10
-20 5.‘31

20 -30

€0 G0
70 70
80 a0
a0, X -80
100 -100
110 -110
120 -12
130
140
150 150
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347
1.63
-0.21
-2.05
-3.89
-5.74
-7.68
-9.42
-11.26
-13.1
-14.85
-16.79
-18.63
-20.47
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-24.18


https://www.cowinantenna.com/products/

COWIN Product Datasheet

J000.0MHz H+V, BT 57.2% Back View
£

219

_1 49

—513
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\ -5.56
’ 107
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-16.23
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X
2728
3000.0MHz Total{E1-XZ), Max= 3.77dBi 3000.0MHz Total{E2-¥Z), Max= 3.70dBi
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4000.0MHz H+V, BIT: 54.3% Back View
Fi Fi &3
J.46
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1127
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4000.0MHz Total{E1-+2), Max=-0.11dBi 4000.00MHz TotallE2-Y'Z), Max= 3.95dBi
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5000.0MHz H+V |, Bff: 43.3% Back View
Z Z 416
2.3
047
.37
i % A 321
ki - Y. A 505
] 374
-10.58
-12.42
-14.26
A1
-17.85
-18.79
-21.63
-23.48
-25.32
2718

5000.0MHz Totall E1-*2), Max=-0.77dBi 5000.0MHz Totall E2-Y Z), Max= 4.168dBi
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6000.0MHz H+V, BT 46.7% Biack View
Fi Z 3.58
1.74
-0.1
-1.94
-3.79
-6.63
-7.47
9.3
-11.18
-13
-14.84
-16.68
-18.52
-20.37
-22.21
-24.05
-256.89
-2T.73

G000.0MHz TotallBE1-xZ), Max=-1.17dBi G000.0MHz TotallB2-v L), Max= 3.58dBi
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